
 
 
  
                         
                                                DAILY READINGS 

  April 1-30 
 
Outside of our Sunday Gatherings, you’re invited to join our community in daily personal reflections. Each day, all are 
encouraged to study the readings below on your own. 

 
Easter Sunday, Apr 1 
Psalm 148, 149, 150 
Exod 12v1-14 
Isa 51v9-11 
John 1v1-18  
 
Monday, Apr 2 
Psalm 93, 98  
Exod 12v14-27  
1 Cor 15v1-11  
Mark 16v1-8  
 
Tuesday, Apr 3 
Psalm 103  
Exod 12v28-39  
1 Cor 15v12-28  
Mark 16v9-20  
 
Wednesday, Apr 4 
Psalm 97, 99 
Exod 12v40-51  
1 Cor 15v30-41  
Matt 28v1-16  
 
Thursday, Apr 5 
Psalm 146,147 
Exod 13v3-10 
1 Cor 15v41-50 
Matt 28v16-20  
 
Friday, Apr 6 
Psalm 136 
Exod 13v1-2, 11-16 
1 Cor 15v51-58 
Luke 24v1-12  
 
Saturday, Apr 7 
Psalm 145 
Exod 13v17-14v4  
2 Cor 4v16-5v10  
Mark 12v18-27 
 
Sunday, Apr 8 
Psalm 146, 147 
Exod 14v5-22 
1 John 1v1-7 
John 14v1-7 
 
Monday, Apr 9 
Psalm 1, 2, 3 
Exod 14v21-31 
 1 Pet 1v1-12 
John 14v8-17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, Apr 10 
Psalm 5,6 
Exod 15v1-21 
1 Pet 1v13-25 
John 14v18-31 
 
Wednesday, Apr 11 
Psalm 119v1-24 
Exod 15v22-16v10 
1 Pet 2v1-10 
John 15v1-11 
 
Thursday, Apr 12 
Psalm 18v1-20 
Exod 16v10-22 
1 Pet 2v11-25 
John 15v12-27 
 
Friday, Apr 13 
Psalm 16, 17  
Exod 16v23-36 
1 Pet 3v13-4v6  
John 16v1-15 
 
Saturday, Apr 14 
Psalm 20, 21v1-7  
Exod 17v1-16 
1 Pet 4v7-19 
John 16v16-33 
 
Sunday, Apr 15 
Psalm 148, 149, 150 
Exod 18v1-12 
1 John 2v7-17 
Mark 16v9-20 
 
Monday, Apr 16 
Psalm 25 
Exod 18v13-27 
1 Pet 5v1-14 
Matt 3v1-6 
 
Tuesday, Apr 17 
Psalm 26, 28 
Exod 19v1-16 
Col 1v1-14 
Matt 3v7-12 
 
Wednesday, Apr 18 
Psalm 38 
Exod 19v16-25 
Col 1v15-23 
Matt 3v13-17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, Apr 19 
Psalm 37v1-18 
Exod 20v1-21 
Col 1v24-2v7 
Matt 4v1-11 
 
Friday, Apr 20 
Psalm 105v1-22 
Exod 24v1-18 
Col 2v8-23 
Matt 4v12-17 
 
Saturday, Apr 21 
Psalm 30, 32 
Exod 25v1-22 
Col 3v1-17 
Matt 4v18-25 
 
Sunday, Apr 22 
Psalm 63v1-8, 98 
Exod 28v1-4, 30-38 
1 John 2v18-29 
Mark 6v30-44 
 
Monday, Apr 23 
Psalm 41, 52 
Exod 32v1-20 
Col 3v18-4v6  
Matt 5v1-10 
 
Tuesday, Apr 24 
Psalm 45 
Exod 32v21-34 
1 Thess 1v1-10 
Matt 5v11-16 
 
Wednesday, Apr 25 
Psalm 119v49-72  
Exod 33v1-23  
1 Thess 2v1-12  
Matt 5v17-20 
 
Thursday, Apr 26 
Psalm 50 
Exod 34v1-17 
1 Thess 2v13-20 
Matt 5v21-26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday, Apr 27 
Psalm 40, 54 
Exod 34v18-35 
1 Thess 3v1-13 
Matt 5v27-37 
 
Saturday, Apr 28 
Psalm 55 
Exod 40v18-38 
1 Thess 4v1-12 
Matt 5v38-48 
 
Sunday, Apr 29 
Psalm 24, 29 
Lev 8v1-13, 30-36  
Heb 12v1-14  
Luke 4v16-30 
    
Monday, Apr 30 
Psalm 56, 57  
Lev 16v1-19 
1 Thess 4v13-18 
Matt 6v1-6, 16-18 
 
 
 
 
 


